Stone vacuum lifters
for outdoor use SPECIALISTS
S1 Series
smart vacuum lifters
righettivacuumlifters.com
Manual tilt
90°
Vertical liftHorizontal liftS1 Series

compressed air or by manually pushing the
double action pump. The latter option allows
its use in full autonomy, without the need of
constant connection to power supply.
Thanks to the interchangeable pads, this
model can have lifting capacity up to 1000kg.
max 1000 Kg
Capacity
Kg
Pads
no.
Tare
kg
Suction pads size (AxB) mm Model
 Equipment To be added
Max 600 kg 1 18 - Pad of the category A S1-MP-600.2
Max 800 kg 1 26 830x420 (cat. B) Pad of the category A S1-MP-800
Max 1000 kg 1 33 900x480 (cat. C) Pad of the category A S1-MP-1000
Technical drawings
S1-MP series
Choose your preferred suction pad(s)
Category
Capacity Kg Pad dimensions mm Product code
Model
horizontal vertical X Y S1-MP-600 S1-MP-800 S1-MP-1000 S1-B
A
50 - 450 100 S1-450100 • • • •
100
- 250 250 S1-250250 • • • •
- 660 100 S1-660100 • • • •
200 100 760 150 S1-760150 • • • •
250 125 480 230 S1-480230 • • • •
300 150 760 200 S1-760200 • • • •
450 225 630 330 S1-630330 • • • •
600 300 760 350 S1-760350 • • • •
B 800 400 830 420 S1-830420 - included • -
C 1000 500 900 480 S1-900480 - - included -
• Available | - Not available | Included standard feature
To order please indicate the model of the vacuum lifter
and the desired suction pad
Capacity